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DMSC Calendar 2024-2025

Friday, August 16™: Membership Drive

Thursday, September 19™: Bunco, Boots & BBQ

Tuesday, October 3™: National Night Out (Outreach Event)
Thursday, October 17": Murder Mystery Dinner

Thursday, November 21°*: Friendsgiving

Monday, December 2™: Cookie Crunch (Community Event)
December TBA: Gift Wrap (Social Fundraiser)

Thursday, December 19" Gift Exchange

Saturday, January 16™: Spa Day

Thursday, February 20™: Craft Night

Thursday, March 15*: Family Picnic

Saturday, April 19" Club Night Out

TBA May: Scholarship Reception (Charitable Event)

Thursday, May 15™: Bingo



